Gas Discharge Tube in SMD package
■
■
 Mechanical Data
■ Case: φ6*4mm(plastic package).
Lead free; RoHS compliant
Molding Compound Flammability Rating:
UL 94 V-0

(V)
VSS
 (V) IMDC (A) ACDC
(A)
C
(pF)
IR
(Ω) Type
100V/s100V/s μs 1KV/μs 8/20μs
10Hits
10/1000μs
300hits
50HZ
10hit
@ 1MHz @100Vdc
CG2R075M-M6 75 ± 20% ＜450 ＜500 5K5K 10 5 ≤ 1.0 ≥109
CG2R090M-M6 90 ± 20% ＜450 ＜500 5K 10010 ≤ 1.0 ≥109
CG2R151M-M6 150 ± 20% ＜500 ＜600 5K 10010 ≤ 1.0 ≥109
CG2R201M-M6 200 ± 20% ＜600 ＜700 5K 10010 ≤ 1.0 ≥109
CG2R231M-M6 230 ± 20% ＜600 ＜700 5K 10010 ≤ 1.0 ≥109
CG2R251M-M6 250 ± 20% ＜600 ＜700 5K 10010 ≤ 1.0 ≥109
CG2R301M-M6 300 ± 20% ＜800 ＜900 5K 10010 ≤ 1.0 ≥109
CG2R351M-M6 350 ± 20% ＜900 ＜1000 5K 10010 ≤ 1.0 ≥109
CG2R401M-M6 400 ± 20% ＜900 ＜1000 5K 10010 ≤ 1.0 ≥109
CG2R421M-M6 420 ± 20% ＜900 ＜1000 5K 10010 ≤ 1.0 ≥109
CG2R471M-M6 470 ± 20% ＜1100 ＜1200 5K 10010 ≤ 1.0 ≥109
CG2R501M-M6 500 ± 20% ＜1100 ＜1200 5K 10010 ≤ 1.0 ≥109
CG2R551M-M6 550 ± 20% ＜1200 ＜1300 5K 10010 ≤ 1.0 ≥109
CG2R601M-M6 600 ± 20% ＜1300 ＜1400 5K 10010 ≤ 1.0 ≥109
Insulation Resistances measuring voltages for 75V GDTs is 25V;for 90V and 150V GDTs is 50VDC,
Above 150V GDTs is 100VDC.
Electrical specifications（@25℃）
CG2RxxxM-M6R D S E M I